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NAML Invitee Email University/ organization Region
Babb, Ivar babb@uconn.edu University of Connecticut N
Boehlert, George george.boehlert@oregonstate.edu Hatfield Marine Science Ctr., Oregon State University W
Cherr, Gary gncherr@ucdavis.edu University of CA, Davis W
Christie, David dmchristie@alaska.edu University of Alaska W
Crosby, Michael mcrosby@Mote.org Mote Marine Lab S
Davis, Megan mdavi105@hboi.fau.edu HBOI - Florida Atlantic University S
DeLuca, Michael deluca@marine.rutgers.edu Rutgers University, NJ N
Gilchrist, Sandra gilchrist@ncf.edu Pritzker Marine Biology Research Center S
Gilligan, Matt gilliganm@savannahstate.edu Stavannah State University S
Klump, Val vklump@uwm.edu University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee N
Kuzirian, Alan akuzirian@mbl.edu Marine Biological Lab, Woods Hole, MA N
Leong, Jo-ann joannleo@hawaii.edu University of Hawaii W
Loetz, Jeff jeff.lotz@usm.edu University of Southern Mississippi S
Melzian, Brian Melzian.Brian@epamail.epa.gov US EPA Atlantic Ecology Division N
Marinelli, Roberta rmarinel@usc.edu University of Southern California W
Nelson, Walt Nelson.Walt@epamail.epa.gov   US EPA Western  Ecology Division,  Newport,Oregon W
Pomponi, Shirley spomponi@hboi.fau.edu HBOI - Florida Atlantic University S
Porter, Arthur sporter@cns.utexas.edu University of Texas S
Sanders, Jim Jim.Sanders@skio.usg.edu Skidaway Institute of Oceanography S
Shimmeild, Graham gshimmield@bigelow.org Bigelow Lab. for Ocean Sciences N
Tunnell, Wes Wes.Tunnell@tamucc.edu Texas A& M S
Walsh, JP walshj@ecu.edu East Carolina U. S
Wise, William wwise@notes.cc.sunysb.edu Stonybrook University N
Yund, Phil pyund@une.edu University of New England N
Cushing, Frank fcushing@oldakergroup.com Oldaker Group, DC
Widder,Joel jwidder@oldakergroup.com Oldaker Group, DC
Jerry Miller Jerry_L._Miller@ostp.eop.gov OSTP
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